VVBO — Jumbomeeting Huizingen, 24 augustus
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7937
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5975
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7536

ii.i Olympic Essenbeek Halle
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Ben Dames Uur=10:44

Nekkebroek Liza
Boniver Victoria
Raeymaekers Noemi
Heymans Hannelore
Stassyns Fee

De Weghe Britt

Van Vaerenbergh Julie
Van Campenhout Nienk
Cools Caitlin

Daems Nora

Min Dames Uur=10:45

Houben Anouck
Bornauw Charlotte
Peeters Sofie
Duchene Aurore
Ven Line

Kizito Prisca*
Trioen Laura

Willems Eve

Van De Velde Sofie
Delporte Anyte
Peeters Marte
Vandecandelaere Lena
De Troyer Hilke
Huvenne Marie

Van Den Abeele Laure
Klerkx Hanna

Arickx Ulrike
Delorme Emma

Benamor Leila
Brouwers Elise
Vercruysse Evi

Baramoto Rebecca

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Degeest Katrien
Weckhuysen Eline

De Krem Kirsten

Eeckman Isabelle
Dehollogne Bo
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80 mete

r

min Heren Uur=10:50

Reeks:1
1 8564 Van Wolputte Arne DCLA
2 8214 Depuydt Hannes DCLA
3 8951 Daniels Pieter ROBA
4 9122 Cloes Nick ROBA
5 9185 Daems Benjamin DAC
6 8997 Cauwenbergh Jesse VAC
Reeks:2
1 8979  Van Belleghem Lander DCLA
2 8788 Da Silveira Noah OEH
3 8599 Arickx Franklin ROBA
4 8764 Kornelis Viktor* OEH
5 9507 De Coster Siebren DCLA
6 8579 Benamor Ilian OEH
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=11:03
1 7514 Van Der Borght Myrthe VITA
2 7583 Baramoto Rebecca MAC
3 7334 Defrere Elena DCLA
4 6134 De Bled Kassandra ATH
5 6250 Van Aerschot Lea GOSP
6 7540 Van Nimmen Luna OEH
7 6301 Bourdon Elise IAAC
8 7528 Vlummens Jennifer ROBA
9 7477 Abied Salma VAC
10 7822 Demesmaeker Febe DAC
11 7849 Lots Britt OEH
12 7394 Van Win Jenna ROBA
13 7537 Dozinel Lynn OEH
14 7971 Raeymaekers Yalena DAC
15 7601 Uyttendaele Manon ACP
16 7977 Annendyck Joke DAC
17 7481 De Kinder Jana VAC
18 7538 Mees Fiebe OEH
discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Heren Uur=11:04
1 7961 Grobbel Lucas DCLA
2 8836 Vander Schelde Wietse RCT
3 7439 Beseme Cyprien CABW
4 8261 Van Lindt Joran SPVI
5 9068 Baruffa Arne ACP
6 7902 Snackaert Michiel VAC
7 8213 Vanderborght Jonas DCLA
verspringen Pup Heren Uur=11:05
1 6927 Foncke Renzo VOLH
2 6780 Bacari Elie ROBA
3 6155 Daniels Karel ROBA
4 6578 Kouloumpis Timon DAC
5 5855 Lauwers Tristan VAC
6 6069 Weckhuysen Jonas DAC
7 5248 Huysegoms Seppe ACKO
8 5203 Vanderborght Arne DCLA
9 6520 Stassyns Eliot DAC
10 6658 Heyns Ignas OEH
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60 meter

Reeks:1

1202
1795
2074
2386
2302
2380
1292
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Reeks:2

2950
1897
1501
2423
9902
1794
2643
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Reeks:3
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1614
3083
803
3078
2337
0
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60 meter
Reeks:1

2315
4259
3119
423
14282
4048
2860

NoubhWNERE

1 4236
2 2967
3 577

4 1109
5 1431
6 2317

1 2655
2 3083
3 1002
4 4127
5 3545
6 4128

Ben Dames Uur=11:21

Heyvaert Ella

Spits Fe

Siccama Nele

De Weghe Britt

Van Vaerenbergh Julie
Stassyns Fee

Van Campenhout Nienk

Wyns Maureen
Vercauter Sara

Van Der Borght Feliz
Schatteman Julia
Siperius Bauke
Seghers Lotte

Cools Caitlin

Nekkebroek Liza
Loenders La-my
De Troyer Jitte
Spreutels Mirthe
Renders Pia
Demesmaeker Lana
Wauters Noa

Ben Heren Uur=11:22

Spits Jasper

Mennen Milo

Debauche Adrian
Sibourg Valentin
Capozzi Loris
Orosz-Catana Adrian*
Cools Colin

Van Hoorde Ethan
Huysmans Nolan
Mertens Diego
Punga Simon
Bedhiaf Zyad
Vyncke Ingmar

Meert Mats
Monfils Zico
Everdepoel Robin
Hemelaer Loec
Servaes Thomas
Nekkebroek Gilles
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kogelstoten 3,000kg

1

Ooo~NOOUAWN

speerwerpen 400g

1

7961 Grobbel Lucas

7439 Beseme Cyprien

8357 Kerkhofs Matthias
8836 Vander Schelde Wietse
8261 Van Lindt Joran

8582 De

Ceukelaire Ward

9053 Godeau Yannick
8213 Vanderborght Jonas
9105 Fleurus Yens

10 9122 Cloes Nick

11 9185 Daems Benjamin

12 8579 Benamor Ilian

6134 De

Bled Kassandra

2 6250 Van Aerschot Lea
7334 Defrere Elena

7528 Vlummens Jennifer
7540 Van Nimmen Luna
7716 Gevaert Kato

6981 Houben Anouck

7514 Van Der Borght Myrthe
7394 Van Win Jenna

10 6420 Duchene Aurore

11 7477 Abied Salma

12 7400 Vercruysse Evi

13 7601 Uyttendaele Manon
6301 Bourdon Elise
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60 meter

Reeks
1
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4627
4280
4617
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5583
4716
5051

w

4860
3245
3295
3107
5082
5582
5175
4528

Pup Dames Uur=11:39

Cossez Perrine
Seghers Evy

Van Damme Fee

De Troyer Enya
Lengele Emma
Schatteman Allys
Vyncke Elin
Huvenne Lotte

Bacari Aurelie*
Heyvaert Luca
Loenders My-lien
De Vits Britt
Sclavont Ysolde
Denys Florianne
Boes Kato

Hemelaer Charlotte

Baramoto Anne-dominique
Schoemaker Liefde

Disy Flavie

Geens Sarah

Godeau Orphee

Denys Annelien

De Boeck Zoe

Mennen Luna

Min Heren Uur=11:36
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CABW
LEBB
RCT
SPVI
OEH
DAC
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DAC
ROBA
DAC
OEH

Min Dames Uur=11:38
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hoogspringen
1 4860
2 4372
3 3194
4 4926
5 4723
5 3501
5 4806
8 3940
9 4802
10 5583
11 5051
12 4723
13 5082
14 5138
15 4803

60 meter

Reeks:1
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6927
5400
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6244
6581
6520

NoOoubhWNRE

Reeks:?2

6522
5855
4915
6438
6456
4595
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Reeks:3

6780
6523
5248
6858
6578
5699

OUTh,WNRE

Pup Dames Uur=11:48
Baramoto Anne-dominique
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Mostosi Ornella
Reweghs Stefka
Maton Nina
Sclavont Lastinie
Seghers Evy
Van Loock Stien
De Vits Britt
Denys Florianne
Hemelaer Charlotte
Maton Nina
Godeau Orphee
Fleurus Joke
Dozinel Daphne

Pup Heren Uur=11:50

Mossay Arthur
Foncke Renzo
Kerkhofs Yoran
Daniels Karel
Siccama Brent
Debauche Mathias
Stassyns Eliot

Serre Ruben
Lauwers Tristan
Punga Lucas

Bodson Toon

De Cruyenaere Stan
Capozzi Giosue

Bacari Elie

De Langhe Tomas

Huysegoms Seppe

Kornelis Floris*
Kouloumpis Timon
Delvaux Pep

MAC
ABES
CABW
DAC
VAC
CABW
OEH
DCLA
OEH
OEH
DAC
VAC
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DAC
OEH
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LEBB
ROBA
OEH
DAC
DAC

DAC
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TAAC
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300 met
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4

Reeks:2
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ngen
7197
6701
7286
7769
7551
6150
7653
7798
7475
7401
6802
7539
7597
6523
6800
9901
7821
7925
7849
7058
7402
7538
7481
7995
7208
6274
5975

ngen
8979
7961
9122
8882
8764
8579
8997
9326
9185

er

7798
7822
7353
7208
7601

7083
7591
7386
7536
7500

Min Dames Uur=12:02
Willems Eve
Hespel Nina
Klerkx Hanna
Valentyn Britt
De Haseleer Dora
Appelmans Laura
Loncol Marie
Degeest Katrien
Bornauw Charlotte
Cootmans Tine
Ven Line
Seghers Lise
De Krem Kirsten
Delporte Anyte
Peeters Marte
Delorme Emma
Vandecandelaere Lena
Vandewal Katho
Lots Britt
Champeaux Anne-soph
Arickx Ulrike
Mees Fiebe
De Kinder Jana
Pauwels Yin-te
Kerckhoven Maya
Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Brouwers Elise

Min Heren Uur=12:13
Van Belleghem Lander
Grobbel Lucas
Cloes Nick
Dooms Jorben
Kornelis Viktor*
Benamor Ilian
Cauwenbergh Jesse
Siperius Joren
Daems Benjamin

Min Dames R.Finale Uur=12:

Degeest Katrien
Demesmaeker Febe
Huvenne Marie
Kerckhoven Maya
Uyttendaele Manon

Van De Velde Sofie
Peeters Sofie
Benamor Leila
Dehollogne Bo
Eeckman Isabelle

VAC
DCLA
ROBA
DAC
OEH
CSF
DAC
RCT
VAC
ROBA
DCLA
OEH
RCT
CABW
DCLA
NA
DAC
DAC
OEH
LEBB
ROBA
OEH
VAC
OEH
ACP
MOHA
CABW
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OEH
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.52m
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Reeks:3
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300 met
Reeks:1
1
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3
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Reeks:2
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Reeks:3
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discuswerpen 0,600kg

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

7769
7597
6709
7058
7537
5940

er

7962
8214
9602
8689

8599
8997
8951
8788

8357
8979
9083
8564
7514

ingen
2386
2950
9902
2423
1307
3083
1793
1795
2380
3078

5103
6121
4125
4802
6577
5203
6437
5855
6581

Valentyn Britt

De Krem Kirsten
Everdepoel Britt
Champeaux Anne-sophi
Dozinel Lynn

Van Den Abeele Laure

Min Heren R.Finale Uur=12:

Pelgrims Tristan
Depuydt Hannes

Di Dio Giuliano*
Schaerlaeken Stef

Arickx Franklin
Cauwenbergh Jesse
Daniels Pieter

Da Silveira Noah

Kerkhofs Matthias
Van Belleghem Lander
De Neef Milan

Van Wolputte Arne
Bonvin Draps Vincent

Ben Dames Uur=12:24
De Weghe Britt
Wyns Maureen
Siperius Bauke
Schatteman Julia
Heymans Hannelore
De Troyer Jitte
Seghers Ellen
Spits Fe
Stassyns Fee
Renders Pia

De Cock Jelte

Van Houts Jarne
Montilla Alexis
Hespel Tiebe
Vanbecelaere Cas
Vanderborght Arne
De Wilde Warre
Lauwers Tristan
Debauche Mathias

0 6520 Stassyns Eliot

DAC
RCT
VAC
LEBB
OEH
ACLO

14

DCLA
DCLA
OEH
VAC

ROBA
VAC
ROBA
OEH

LEBB
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
TAAC

DAC
OEH
OEH
DAC
LEBB
ROBA
OEH
OEH
DAC
DAC

Pup Heren Uur=12:27

ACG
VOLH
RESC
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DAC
DCLA
DAC
VAC
DAC
DAC

45,
46.
47.
50.
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49,
49.
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53.

50.
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52.

44,
46.
46.
48.
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.98m
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kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=12:31
1 910 Lefebvre Martin IAAC
2 2967 Huysmans Nolan OEH
3 3119 Debauche Adrian DAC
4 9903 MUYSHONDT MILAN NA
5 2317 Vyncke Ingmar OEH
6 423 Sibourg Valentin RESC
7 2860 Cools Colin DAC
8 4282 Capozzi Loris IAAC
4236 Van Hoorde Ethan OEH
hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=12:40
0 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT
0 4627 Bacari Aurelie* ROBA
0 3502 Sclavont Ysolde CABW
0 3245 Schoemaker Liefde 0SGA
0 4617 Loenders My-lien OEH
0 4803 Dozinel Daphne OEH
0 4581 Huvenne Lotte ACP
0 4926 Reweghs Stefka DAC
0 5098 Boniver Alice ACP
0 3901 Hespel Lara DCLA
0 3295 Disy Flavie CABW
0 4807 Vyncke Elin OEH
0 3252 Iven Kayla RESC
0 3107 Geens Sarah CABW
80m horden 0,84m Min Heren R.Finale Uur=13:09
1 8488 Van Der Borght Sybren ROBA
2 7514 Bonvin Draps Vincent TAAC
3 9284 Loeckx Matys DCLA
4 8764 Kornelis Viktor* OEH
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames R.Finale Uur=13:28
Reeks:1
1 7937 Kizito Prisca* VAC
2 7645 Weckhuysen Eline DAC
3 7849 Lots Britt OEH
4 6301 Bourdon Elise IAAC
5 6800 Peeters Marte DCLA
6 7481 De Kinder Jana VAC
7 7539 Seghers Lise OEH
Reeks:?2
1 7716 Gevaert Kato ROBA
2 5940 Van Den Abeele Laure ACLO
3 6150 Appelmans Laura CSF
4 7653 Loncol Marie DAC
5 6420 Duchene Aurore CABW
6 7386 Benamor Leila OEH
6523 Delporte Anyte CABW
Reeks:3
1 7083 Van De Velde Sofie AZW
2 6701 Hespel Nina DCLA
3 6274 Lopez Castellanos Fiona MOHA
4 7197 Willems Eve VAC
5 7777  Ameys Febe OEH
6 7475 Bornauw Charlotte VAC
7 6709 Everdepoel Britt VAC
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60m horden
Reeks:

Reek

APUWNRFRFOLOULLWNR

1

0,762m/6H Pup Heren R.Finale

6523 De Langhe Tomas
6574 Neveux Elias

5203 Vanderborght Arne
4880 Luts Aaron

4915 Punga Lucas

6015 Delanote Alexander

12

6927
6780
6522
4595
4802

Foncke Renzo
Bacari Elie
Serre Ruben
Capozzi Giosue
Hespel Tiebe

Uur=13:28

DAC
VAC
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA

VOLH
ROBA
DAC

TAAC
DCLA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames R.Finale Uur=13:29

Reeks:

Reek

OURAA,WNRERONMVMUUMWNR

80m horden

1
2
3
4

1

3502 Sclavont Ysolde
3501 Sclavont Lastinie
5138 Fleurus Joke

5217 Renders Zoe

3940 Van Loock Stien

12

4280 Heyvaert Luca
3194 Mostosi Ornella
3864 Lengele Emma
4266 Chovau Mirte
3906 Everdepoel Ine
3901 Hespel Lara

0,84m

8488 Van Der Borght Sybren
7514 Bonvin Draps Vincent
9284 Loeckx Matys

8764 Kornelis Viktor*

hoogspringen

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
8
1

910

3119
4259
3556
9903
9864
2871
4048
4127
1431

1 423

Ben Heren Uur=13:42

Lefebvre Martin
Debauche Adrian
Mennen Milo
Foncke Mateo
MUYSHONDT MILAN
Volcy Ilan

Van Neygen Zeno
Orosz-Catana Adrian*
Hemelaer Loic
Bedhiaf Zyad
Sibourg Valentin

CABW
CABW
DAC
DAC
DCLA

LEBB
CABW
CABW
MAC
VAC
DCLA

Min Heren R.Finale Uur=13:38

ROBA
TAAC
DCLA
OEH

IAAC
DAC
ROBA
VOLH
NA
IAAC
DAC
OEH
DAC
DCLA
RESC

COOOOHRRERHRKHRKE

.09m
.09m
.03m
.03m
.03m
.03m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m

11.94
12.60
14.27
14.66
15.59
18.09

11.11
11.13
12.19
14.93
NA

13.23
13.25
14.05
15.77
17.33

11.60
12.09
13.53
13.57
13.77
14.37

14.91
16.27
16.93
17.55

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
04

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
03

01
01
01
01



4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:04

Reeks:1
1 VAC 44,19
7937 Kizito Prisca*
7475 Bornauw Charlotte
6709 Everdepoel Britt
7197 Willems Eve
2 OEH 2 48.50
7386 Benamor Leila
7536 Dehollogne Bo
7995 Pauwels Yin-te
7539 Seghers Lise
3 ROBA 2 49.47
8357 De Troyer Hilke
7400 Vercruysse Evi
7394 Van Win Jenna
7401 Cootmans Tine
Reeks:?2
1 DCLA 44 .34
7591 Peeters Sofie
7500 Eeckman Isabelle
6701 Hespel Nina
6981 Houben Anouck
2 ROBA 1 44.69
7716 Gevaert Kato
7402 Arickx Ulrike
7528 Vlummens Jennifer
7286 Klerkx Hanna
3 DAC 47.15
7653 Loncol Marie
7877 De Bot Ine
7910 Jacobs Margot
7645 Weckhuysen Eline
OEH 1 DIS
7849 Lots Britt
7537 Dozinel Lynn
7777 Ameys Febe
7551 De Haseleer Dora
4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:05
Reeks:1
1 DCLA 45,03
9284 Loeckx Matys
8214 Depuydt Hannes
8213 Vanderborght Jonas
8979 Van Belleghem Lander
2 ROBA 46.16
8951 Daniels Pieter
8599 Arickx Franklin
8488 Van Der Borght Sybren
9083 De Neef Milan
OEH DIS
9602 Di Dio Giuliano*
8579 Benamor Ilian
8788 Da Silveira Noah

8582 De Ceukelaire Ward



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

1

4627
4790
5457
5702
2

3388
3501
3194
3480
3

3295
3502
3864
3107
4

5175
5328
5051
4926

3906
4723
4266
4860

ROBA

0SGA

CABW

DAC

VAC -

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

1

6523
6522
6437
6227
2

6438
6435
6581
6069
3

4915
5699
4880
5203

DAC 1

DAC 2

DCLA

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

1

1307
1897
1202
1203
2

1614
1795
2074
2950

LEBB

OEH

Pup Dames Uur=14:06

36.76
Bacari Aurelie*
Wittemans 0dil
Donckier De Donceel Alex.
De Troyer Enya

- CABW 37.03
Dupont Camille CABW
Sclavont Lastinie CABW
Mostosi Ornella CABW
Cossez Perrine

38.47

Disy Flavie
Sclavont Ysolde
Lengele Emma
Geens Sarah

39.83
De Boeck Zoe
Schatteman Allys
Hemelaer Charlotte
Reweghs Stefka

MAC DIS

Everdepoel Ine

Maton Nina

Chovau Mirte MAC
Baramoto Anne-dominique MAC

Pup Heren Uur=14:06

36.36
De Langhe Tomas
Serre Ruben
De Wilde Warre
Mossay Arthur
38.41
Bodson Toon
Fabri Lukas
Debauche Mathias
Weckhuysen Jonas
39.34
Punga Lucas
Delvaux Pep
Luts Aaron
Vanderborght Arne
Ben Dames Uur=14:06

41.90
Heymans Hannelore
Vercauter Sara
Heyvaert Ella
Heyvaert Nona
41.94
Loenders La-my
Spits Fe
Siccama Nele
Wyns Maureen



3 DAC 1
1907
2281
2423
2776
4 DAC 2
2302
3078
2301
2337

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1 DAC
4127
2655
2450
2871
OEH
2317
3083
2967
4236

polsstokspringe
Reeks:1
1 7823 Van
2 7716 Gev
3 7777 Ame
4 7286 Kle
5 6250 Van

polsstokspringe
Reeks:1
1 8584 Deg
2 8582 De
3 9441 Pin

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
6577
6121
6437
5248
6155
6244
6858
6069
6015

OCooNOULTEAE WNRE

42.05
Weckhuysen Sofie
Nekkebroek Liza
Schatteman Julia
Van Opalphen Caro
47.61
Van Vaerenbergh Julie
Renders Pia
Daems Nora
Demesmaeker Lana

Ben Heren Uur=14:07

42.09
Hemelaer Loic
Meert Mats
Uyttenhove Lander
Van Neygen Zeno

DIS

Vyncke Ingmar
Monfils Zico
Huysmans Nolan
Van Hoorde Ethan

n Min Dames Uur=14:39
Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC
aert Kato ROBA
ys Febe OEH
rkx Hanna ROBA
Aerschot Lea GOSP

n Min Heren Uur=14:40

reve Rowan OEH
Ceukelaire Ward OEH
xten Wouter VAC

Pup Heren Uur=14:42

Vanbecelaere Cas DAC
Van Houts Jarne VOLH
De Wilde Warre DAC
Huysegoms Seppe ACKO
Daniels Karel ROBA
Siccama Brent OEH
Kornelis Floris* OEH
Weckhuysen Jonas DAC

Delanote Alexander DCLA

NNNNN

=

OHRRRHERFERFR R

.30m
.30m
.15m
.00m
.00m

.57m
.90m
.70m

.23m
.20m
.20m
.20m
.17m
.11m
.11m
.08m
.90m

00
01
00
00
00

00
01
00

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03



speerwerpen
Reeks:1

oNOUTEAE WN B

8836
9105
9068
8788
9441
9284
8488
8599

600 meter
Reeks:

1

Ooo~NOOURWN

1

2281
1897
1614
2769
1721
2074
1307
1565
2773

10 2337
11 1292
12 2083

600 meter
Reeks:

1

1
9864

2 3556

oooNOULThA~W

577

4259
4128
4127
9903
1431
1002

10 1109
11 4282
12 3083
13 3704

4009 Min Heren Uur=15:26

Vander Schelde Wietse
Fleurus Yens

Baruffa Arne

Da Silveira Noah
Pinxten Wouter

Loeckx Matys

Van Der Borght Sybren
Arickx Franklin

Ben Dames Uur=15:34

Nekkebroek Liza
Vercauter Sara
Loenders La-my

De Blauwe Norah
HEMELS Kirby
Siccama Nele
Heymans Hannelore
Van Hemelrijck Ines
Noe Margaux
Demesmaeker Lana
Van Campenhout Nienke
Vanbossuyt Marie

Ben Heren Uur=15:35

Volcy Ilan
Foncke Mateo
Mertens Diego
Mennen Milo
Nekkebroek Gilles
Hemelaer Loec
MUYSHONDT MILAN
Bedhiaf Zyad
Everdepoel Robin
Punga Simon
Capozzi Loris
Monfils Zico

De Baets Leon

RCT
DAC
ACP
OEH
VAC
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA

DAC
LEBB
OEH
DCLA
ACP
OEH
LEBB
ACKO
RCT
DAC
LEBB
OEH

TAAC
VOLH
TAAC
ROBA
DAC
DAC
NA
DCLA
VAC
DCLA
TAAC
OEH
OEH

29.68
27.47
26.95
22.74
19.56
16.72
13.78
9.31m

2'11
2'13.
2'18.
2'22.
2'27.
2'30
2'31
2'32.
2'33.
2'36.
2'36
2'41

1'58
2'01
2'07.
2'14
2'16.
2'17.
2'18
2'24
2'28.
2'28.
2'35,
2'37.
2'37

m
m
m
m
m
m
m

.84

10
78
37
68

.87
.87

62
63

.69
.62

.78
.02

77

.19

01
77

.96
.85

26
90
43
06

.68

00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01

04
05
05
04
06
04
05
04
05

05
06

04
04
04
04
05

04
04
06
05
06

06



kogelstoten
Reeks:1

1 2074

2 3078
3 1721
4 803
5 2950
6 1565
7 1793
8 1907
9 2139
10 1501
11 2377
12 1307
13 1897
14 2806
15 1202
16 2337
17 1794
18 1292
19 2301

291

1000 meter
Reeks:1
3480
5138
3290
4787
3388
3245
4723
4790
3906
10 505
11 452
12 521
13 588
508

CooNOUTE, WN B

1000 meter
Reeks:1

5868
4099
6435
4880
6456
5699
6244
5968
6015
626

OCooNOULTEAE WNRE

1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:35

Siccama Nele

Renders Pia

HEMELS Kirby
Spreutels Mirthe

Wyns Maureen

Van Hemelrijck Ines
Seghers Ellen

Weckhuysen Sofie
Boniver Victoria

Van Der Borght Feliz
Raeymaekers Noemi
Heymans Hannelore
Vercauter Sara
Loeckx Annelies
Heyvaert Ella
Demesmaeker Lana
Seghers Lotte

Van Campenhout Nienke
Daems Nora

2 Vastiau Tine

Pup Dames Uur=15:51

Cossez Perrine
Fleurus Joke
Vandermeulen Alodie
Heroes Liana
Dupont Camille
Schoemaker Liefde
Maton Nina
Wittemans 0dil
Everdepoel Ine

1 Hemelaer Charlotte

8 Mennen Luna

7 Renders Zoe

2 Alilou Sarah

2 Godeau Orphee

Pup Heren Uur=15:51

Wauters Jonas

Labar Clement

Fabri Lukas

Luts Aaron

De Cruyenaere Stan

Delvaux Pep

Siccama Brent

Vanbossuyt Arthur

Delanote Alexander
2 Weckx Jordi

OEH
DAC
ACP
VAC
OEH
ACKO
OEH
DAC
ACP
ROBA
DAC
LEBB
LEBB
DCLA
LEBB
DAC
OEH
LEBB
DAC
OEH

0SGA
DAC
ATH
ROBA
CABW
0SGA
VAC
ROBA
VAC
DAC
ROBA
DAC
DACM
DAC

ACP
ARCH
DAC
DCLA
OEH
DCLA
OEH
OEH
DCLA
OEH

WwhrhhrphrhrhppbpUuuouononOoIUIooOoO O

3'39.
3'39.
3'41.
3'41.
3'42.
3'44,
3'47.
3'53.
3'56.
3'58.
4'07.
4'18.
4'43.

.23m
.43m
.22m
.03m
.83m
.78m
.68m
.63m
.49m
.42m
.04m
.92m
.45m
.39m
.38m
.16m
.00m
.94m
.35m

NG

15
73
05
08
52
08
73
33

75
01
79
85

NA

PUUTE SRS WN

APWWWWWWWW
=Z=NOOoOOWOONRFR N

.90
.66
.46
.45
.19
.08
.62
.83

04
06
06
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05

05
05
06
06

02
02
03

03
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03
03



verspringen

Reeks:1

3480

4280

4372

4806

4266

5702

3864

3290

4802

10 4926
11 4582
12 3906
13 3295
14 3901
15 3388
16 5457
17 3107
18 5583
19 4723
20 4617
21 5175
22 5217
23 4528
24 5582
25 4716

OCooNOUT A WN R

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

8582
9053
8213
8214
7514
9507
9326

NoubhWNERE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

6981
6150
7877
7529
7772
7480

U WNR

1000 meter
Reeks:1

9284
9053
9105
8949
9326
9602

A WN R

Pup Dames Uur=15:59

Cossez Perrine
Heyvaert Luca
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Seghers Evy
Chovau Mirte

De Troyer Enya
Lengele Emma
Vandermeulen Alodie
De Vits Britt
Reweghs Stefka
Van Damme Fee
Everdepoel Ine
Disy Flavie
Hespel Lara
Dupont Camille
Donckier De Donceel Alex.
Geens Sarah

Denys Florianne
Maton Nina
Loenders My-lien
De Boeck Zoe
Renders Zoe
Mennen Luna

Denys Annelien
Boes Kato

Min Heren Uur=16:01

De Ceukelaire Ward
Godeau Yannick
Vanderborght Jonas
Depuydt Hannes
Bonvin Draps Vincent
De Coster Siebren
Siperius Joren

Min Dames Uur=16:01

Houben Anouck
Appelmans Laura
De Bot Ine

Heroes Elina
Trioen Laura

Van Deuren Marthe

Min Heren Uur=16:01

Loeckx Matys
Godeau Yannick
Fleurus Yens
Perdieus Joeri
Siperius Joren
Di Dio Giuliano*

0SGA
LEBB
ABES
OEH
MAC
ROBA
CABW
ATH
OEH
DAC
ACP
VAC
CABW
DCLA
CABW
ROBA
CABW
OEH
VAC
OEH
DAC
DAC
ROBA
OEH
ACP

OEH
DAC
DCLA
DCLA
TAAC
DCLA
OEH

DCLA
CSF
DAC
ROBA
DAC
VAC

DCLA
DAC
DAC
ROBA
OEH
OEH

NNNNMNNMNNWWWWWWWwwwwwuwwwwwww

[ g T g gy -

.89m
.78m
.65m
.65m
.49m
.46m
.43m
.41m
.40m
.38m
.35m
.21m
.20m
.14m
.12m
.04m
.02m
.02m
.00m
.98m
.90m
.65m
.64m
.61m
.31m

.48m
.42m

01
00
01
01
01
01
01

00
01
01
01
00
01

01
00
01
01
01
01



kogelst

oten 2,000kg

Pup Heren Uur=16:03

Reeks:1
1 6121 Van Houts Jarne VOLH
2 4125 Montilla Alexis RESC
3 6574 Neveux Elias VAC
4 4802 Hespel Tiebe DCLA
5 5968 Vanbossuyt Arthur OEH
6 6858 Kornelis Floris* OEH
7 6658 Heyns Ignas OEH
8 4595 Capozzi Giosue IAAC
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=16:05
Reeks:1
1 2315 Spits Jasper OEH
2 4128 Nekkebroek Gilles DAC
3 2450 Uyttenhove Lander DAC
4 3545 Servaes Thomas DCLA
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:11
1 1203 Heyvaert Nona LEBB
2 1202 Heyvaert Ella LEBB
3 803 Spreutels Mirthe VAC
4 1614 Loenders La-my OEH
5 2769 De Blauwe Norah DCLA
6 9902 Siperius Bauke OEH
7 1565 Van Hemelrijck Ines ACKO
8 1793  Seghers Ellen OEH
9 3083 De Troyer Jitte ROBA
10 2806 Loeckx Annelies DCLA
11 1794 Seghers Lotte OEH
12 1795 Spits Fe OEH
13 2139 Boniver Victoria ACP
14 1501 Van Der Borght Feliz ROBA
15 2301 Daems Nora DAC
80 meter Min Dames finale Uur=16:15
1 7197 Willems Eve VAC
2 6981 Houben Anouck DCLA
3 7583 Baramoto Rebecca MAC
4 5940 Van Den Abeele Laure ACLO
5 7286 Klerkx Hanna ROBA
6 6274 Lopez Castellanos Fiona MOHA
7 7083 Van De Velde Sofie AZW
8 7402 Arickx Ulrike ROBA
80 meter Min Heren finale Uur=16:16
1 8979 Van Belleghem Lander DCLA
2 8564 Van Wolputte Arne DCLA
3 8214 Depuydt Hannes DCLA
4 9122 Cloes Nick ROBA
5 8788 Da Silveira Noah OEH
6 8951 Daniels Pieter ROBA
7 8599 Arickx Franklin ROBA
8764 Kornelis Viktor* OEH

.13m
.82m
.40m
.17m
.28m
.13m
.88m
.58m

ArPhOoOONNNO

37.61m
22.95m
22.90m
13.99m

.29m
.14m
.06m
.01m
.01m
.86m
.83m
.82m
.63m
.63m
.52m
.50m
.45m
.35m
.94m

FNNNNNNMNNMNNNWWWWW

11.04
11.12
11.22
11.35
11.40
11.52
11.77

11.63
12.09
12.23
12.31
12.37
12.46
12.75
NG

02
02
02
03

03
02
03

04
05
04
05

05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
06
04
05

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
01
00

01
01
01



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Pup Dames Uur=16:19

1 4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne ABES
2 3194 Mostosi Ornella CABW
3 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT
4 3939 Cuypers Friedel DCLA
5 4266 Chovau Mirte MAC
6 3252 Iven Kayla RESC
7 5098 Boniver Alice ACP
8 3940 Van Loock Stien DCLA
9 4803 Dozinel Daphne OEH
10 3388 Dupont Camille CABW
11 4800 De Cock Joke OEH
60 meter Ben Dames finale Uur=16:28
1 1202 Heyvaert Ella LEBB
2 2950 Wyns Maureen OEH
3 2281 Nekkebroek Liza DAC
4 3083 De Troyer Jitte ROBA
5 1614 Loenders La-my OEH
6 1795 Spits Fe OEH
7 1897 Vercauter Sara LEBB
8 1501 Van Der Borght Feliz ROBA
60 meter Ben Heren finale Uur=16:28
1 2315 Spits Jasper OEH
2 4259 Mennen Milo ROBA
3 4236 Van Hoorde Ethan OEH
4 3119 Debauche Adrian DAC
5 2655 Meert Mats DAC
6 577 Mertens Diego TAAC
7 2967 Huysmans Nolan OEH
8 3083 Monfils Zico OEH
60 meter Pup Dames finale Uur=16:50
1 3480 Cossez Perrine 0SGA
2 4860 Baramoto Anne-dominique MAC
3 4280 Heyvaert Luca LEBB
4 4627 Bacari Aurelie* ROBA
5 4806 Seghers Evy OEH
6 4617 Loenders My-lien OEH
7 4582 Van Damme Fee ACP
3245 Schoemaker Liefde 0SGA
60 meter Pup Heren finale Uur=16:50
1 6780 Bacari Elie ROBA
2 6227 Mossay Arthur DAC
3 5855 Lauwers Tristan VAC
4 6523 De Langhe Tomas DAC
5 6927 Foncke Renzo VOLH
6 6522 Serre Ruben DAC
7 4915 Punga Lucas DCLA
5400 Kerkhofs Yoran LEBB

23.
21.
18.
15.
14.

14

13.
11.
11.

9.
8.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

O O O WO

= OO oo

0

71m
98m
43m
32m
89m
.87m
50m
45m
15m
38m

78m

29
40
48
54
70
78
79
98

68

11
19
20
47
87
29
.57

.92
.92
.05
.07
.76
.81
.92

NG

.10
.18
.37
.54
.57

73
.16
NG

05
04
04
04
05
06
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
06
05

02
02
02
02
03

03
02

03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03



kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=17:02

1 5283 Mertens Evelyne RCT 7.97m 02
2 3252 Iven Kayla RESC 7.89m 02
3 3290 Vandermeulen Alodie ATH 7.59m 03
4 4627 Bacari Aurelie* ROBA 7.33m 02
5 3501 Sclavont Lastinie CABW 7.16m 02
6 3939 Cuypers Friedel DCLA 5.98m 03
7 5098 Boniver Alice ACP 5.96m 02
8 4582 Van Damme Fee ACP 5.38m 03
9 5175 De Boeck Zoe DAC 5.03m 02
10 5582 Denys Annelien OEH 5.0lm 02
11 4787 Heroes Liana ROBA 4.22m 03
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=17:19
1 6701 Hespel Nina DCLA 1.50m 01
2 7401 Cootmans Tine ROBA 1.37m 00
3 7910 Jacobs Margot DAC 1.31Im 00
4 7937 Kizito Prisca* VAC 1.31m 01
5 7551 De Haseleer Dora OEH 1.31m 00
6 7480 Van Deuren Marthe VAC 1.28m 01
7 7823 Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC 1.25m 00
8 7772 Trioen Laura DAC 1.22m 00
9 7500 Eeckman Isabelle DCLA 1.16m 00
10 8357 De Troyer Hilke ROBA 1.16m 01
7995 Pauwels Yin-te OEH GP 01
7539 Seghers Lise OEH NG 00
hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=17:23
1 6437 De Wilde Warre DAC 35.80m 02
2 6523 De Langhe Tomas DAC 34.75m 02
3 6577 Vanbecelaere Cas DAC 33.57m 02
4 4125 Montilla Alexis RESC 33.10m 02
5 6574 Neveux Elias VAC 32.62m 02
6 4880 Luts Aaron DCLA 29.53m 03
7 6522 Serre Ruben DAC 27.71m 02
8 6435 Fabri Lukas DAC 26.78m 02
9 6658 Heyns Ignas OEH 26.47m 02
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=17:28
1 2315 Spits Jasper OEH 3.72m 04
2 3556 Foncke Mateo VOLH 3.72m 04
3 910 Lefebvre Martin IAAC 3.30m 04
4 9864 Volcy Ilan IAAC 3.22m 04
5 2655 Meert Mats DAC 3.17m 04
6 4236 Van Hoorde Ethan OEH 3.12m 04
7 2450 Uyttenhove Lander DAC 3.0Im 04
8 2967 Huysmans Nolan OEH 2.82m 06
9 577 Mertens Diego TAAC 2.68m 04
10 3545 Servaes Thomas DCLA 2.59m 05
11 4048 Orosz-Catana Adrian* OEH 2.52m 04
12 1109 Punga Simon DCLA 2.51Im 05
13 1002 Everdepoel Robin VAC 2.49m 06



discuswerpen 0,750kg

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

7528
7334
6709
7910
7540
7822
7537
7777
7400

Vlummens Jennifer
Defrere Elena
Everdepoel Britt
Jacobs Margot

Van Nimmen Luna
Demesmaeker Febe
Dozinel Lynn
Ameys Febe
Vercruysse Evi

0 7529 Heroes Elina

Min Dames Uur=17:30

ROBA
DCLA
VAC
DAC
OEH
DAC
OEH
OEH
ROBA
ROBA

21

.85m
19.
18.
17.
15.
15.
13.
12.
11.
10.

32m
82m
28m
91m
32m
05m
90m
37m
56m

00
01
00
00

00
01
00
01
01



